  Snap-in capacitor
LDA Series 105℃ 3000 hours
● Rohs requirements.
● 105℃ 3000 hours products.
● Used in photovoltaic, solar energy, inverter and other industrial products.
 ■  Product description
Item Characteristic
Operating temperature range -40℃～+105℃

(typ.)
25℃,
120Hz
(mΩ)
Rated
Rippie
Current
105℃,
120Hz
(Arms)
Size
ΦD×L
(mm)
Code P/N
390
0.15 509 224 1.5 35 x 50  LDA2H391MS050***
0.15 509 224 1.5 40 x 45  LDA2H391MB045***
470
0.15 422 185 1.8 35 x 60  LDA2H471MS060***
0.15 422 185 1.8 40 x 50  LDA2H471MB050***
0.15 422 185 1.8 45 x 40  LDA2H471MV040***
560
0.15 354 155 2.1 35 x 60  LDA2H561MS060***
0.15 354 155 2.1 40 x 50  LDA2H561MB050***
0.15 354 155 2.1 45 x 40  LDA2H561MV040***
500
680
0.15 292 128 2.5 35 x 80  LDA2H681MS080***
2H (550)
0.15 292 128 2.5 40 x 70  LDA2H681MB070***
0.15 292 128 2.5 45 x 55  LDA2H681MV055***
820
0.15 242 106 2.7 35 x 90  LDA2H821MS090***
0.15 242 106 2.7 40 x 70  LDA2H821MB070***
1000
0.15 198 87 3.1 40 x 80  LDA2H102MB080***
0.15 198 87 3.1 45 x 70  LDA2H102MV070***
1200
0.15 165 72 3.5 40 x 90  LDA2H122MB090***
0.15 165 72 3.5 45 x 80  LDA2H122MV080***
0.15 165 72 3.5 50 x 70  LDA2H122MJ070***
1500
0.15 132 57 3.8 45 x 100  LDA2H152MV100***
0.15 132 57 3.8 50 x 90  LDA2H152MJ090***
1800 0.15 110 48 4.1 50 x 105  LDA2H182MJ105***
**** Indicates terminal type, length, and sleeve color.
If you need to know more about product specifications, sizes and other
relevant data, if not fully listed, you can contact through phone, wechat and other tools to understand.
The content recorded in the catalog book may be changed without notification. Your company is requested to